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Name

Love Me Tender

Hallelujah

There's Nothing Holdin' Me Back
The Way | Am

Cake by the Ocean

All The Small Things

Shake It Off

High Hopes

Teeth

Don't Call Me Up

1999

Poker Face

Yeah! (feat. Lil Jon & Ludacris)
The Middle

Shape of You

Number One Fan

Haim x Robotaki | It's Still About Fa...

bad guy

Toxic

Crazy in Love (feat. Jay-Z)
Call Me Maybe

Post Malone (feat. RANI)
Be with You

Just a Girl

Drop It Like It's Hot (Extra Clean R...

Mr. Brightside

Uptown Funk (feat. Bruno Mars)
Only Human

The Greatest

You Belong With Me

Die a Happy Man

Uptown Girl

Time
3:26
3:40
3:19
3:06
3:39
2:48
3:39
3:11
3:25
2:58
3:09
3:57
4:10
3:05
3:54
3:26
1:53
3:14
3:19
3:56
3:13
2:54
3:40
3:29
4:30
3:43
4:30
3:03
3:31
3:51
3:48
3:18

02 - Wedding Playlist

79 songs, 4.4 hours, 548.6 MB

Album

If | Can Dream: Elvis with the Roya...

Palo Santo (Deluxe)

llluminate (Deluxe)

Voicenotes

DNCE

Enema of the State

1989

Pray For the Wicked

Teeth - Single

Ivy to Roses (Mixtape)

Charli

The Fame Monster (Deluxe Edition)
Confessions (Expanded Edition)
The Middle - Single

+ (Deluxe)

Saves The World

The Mixtape Volume Eight

WHEN WE ALL FALL ASLEEP, W...

In the Zone

Dangerously in Love

Kiss (Deluxe Version)
Magnets EP

Enrique

Tragic Kingdom

Drop It Like It's Hot - EP
Hot Fuss

Uptown Special

Happiness Begins

This Is Acting (Deluxe Version)
Fearless (Platinum Edition)
Tangled Up

The Essential Billy Joel
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Artist

Elvis Presley

Years & Years

Shawn Mendes

Charlie Puth

DNCE

Blink-182

Taylor Swift

Panic! At the Disco

5 Seconds of Summer
Mabel

Charli XCX & Troye Sivan
Lady Gaga

Usher

Zedd, Maren Morris & Grey
Ed Sheeran

MUNA

The Hood Internet

Billie Eilish

Britney Spears

Beyoncé

Sam Feldt

Enrique Iglesias

No Doubt

Snoop Dogg & Pharrell Williams
The Killers

Mark Ronson

Jonas Brothers

Sia

Taylor Swift

Thomas Rhett

Billy Joel
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Name
...Baby One More Time
What's My Age Again?

Don't Stop the Music

Despacito (feat. Justin Bieber) [Re...

My Songs Know What You Did in t...

God Is a Dancer

Strangers

| Really Like You

The Middle

Rock Your Body

Hey Look Ma, | Made It

Easier

Sucker

One Dance (feat. Wizkid & Kyla)
I'll Be There for You (TV Version)

You Need To Calm Down

Sunflower (Spider-Man: Into the S...

Unchained Melody
Higher Love
Oops!... I Did It Again

Punk Rock Princess (New Album...

First Date

Here It Goes

Where Have You Been
Green Light

Feel It Still

Dear Future Self (Hands Up) [feat....

Circles

Say My Name (#1's Edit)
Lonely

Don't Stop Believin'

All To Myself

Someone You Loved

Since U Been Gone

Take On Me (2015 Remastered Ve...

Time
3:31
2:28
4:27
3:50
3:07
2:48
3:54
3:25
2:46
4:27
2:50
2:37
3:01
2:54
1:32
2:51
2:38
3:38
3:48
3:31
3:52
2:52
3:26
4:03
3:55
2:43
2:51
3:35
4:00
2:20
4:11
2:50
3:02
3:09
3:48

Album

...Baby One More Time (Deluxe Ve...

Enema of the State

Good Girl Gone Bad: Reloaded
VIDA

Save Rock and Roll

God Is a Dancer - Single
Sucker Punch

Emotion

Bleed American

Justified

Pray For the Wicked

Easier - Single

Happiness Begins

Views

Friends (Music from the TV Series)

Lover

Spider-Man: Into the Spider-Verse...

Righteous Brothers: The Definitive...

Higher Love - Single

Oops!... | Did It Again

Leaving Through the Window
Take Off Your Pants and Jacket
Chase This Light

Talk That Talk (Deluxe)
Melodrama

Woodstock

Dear Future Self (Hands Up) [feat....

Hollywood's Bleeding
#1's: Destiny's Child
Lonely - Single
Greatest Hits

Dan + Shay

Divinely Uninspired To A Hellish Ex...

Breakaway

Hunting High & Low (Remastered)
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Artist

Britney Spears
Blink-182
Rihanna

Luis Fonsi & Daddy Yankee

Tiésto & Mabel

Sigrid

Carly Rae Jepsen
Jimmy Eat World

Justin Timberlake
Panic! At the Disco

5 Seconds of Summer
Jonas Brothers

Drake

The Rembrandts

Taylor Swift
Spider-Man: Into the Spider-Verse
The Righteous Brothers
Kygo & Whitney Houston
Britney Spears
Something Corporate
Blink-182

Jimmy Eat World
Rihanna

Lorde

Portugal. The Man

Fall Out Boy

Post Malone

Destiny's Child

Diplo & Jonas Brothers
Journey

Dan + Shay

Lewis Capaldi

Kelly Clarkson

a-ha
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Name

RAIN

You Make My Dreams
Soul Meets Body
Feeling This

| Woke Up in A Car

Good Riddance (Time of Your Life)

| Want It That Way
Swing, Swing
Darkside

It's Now Or Never
Everlong

| Will Follow You Into the Dark

Time
3:34
3:11
3:51
2:53
4:13
2:35
3:33
3:53
3:01
3:18
4:11
3:09

Album

RAIN - Single

Voices

Plans

Blink-182

Leaving Through The Window
Nimrod

Millennium

The All-American Rejects
Nine

Elvis 30 #1 Hits

The Colour And The Shape

Plans

Artist

Ben Platt

Daryl Hall & John Oates
Death Cab for Cutie
Blink-182

Something Corporate
Green Day

Backstreet Boys

The All-American Rejects

blink-182

Elvis Presley

Foo Fighters

Death Cab for Cutie
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