

	Name	Time	Album	Artist
1	Love Me Tender	3:26	If I Can Dream: Elvis with the Roya	Elvis Presley
2	Hallelujah	3:40	Palo Santo (Deluxe)	Years & Years
3	There's Nothing Holdin' Me Back	3:19	Illuminate (Deluxe)	Shawn Mendes
4	The Way I Am	3:06	Voicenotes	Charlie Puth
5	Cake by the Ocean	3:39	DNCE	DNCE
6	All The Small Things	2:48	Enema of the State	Blink-182
7	Shake It Off	3:39	1989	Taylor Swift
8	High Hopes	3:11	Pray For the Wicked	Panic! At the Disco
9	Teeth	3:25	Teeth - Single	5 Seconds of Summer
10	Don't Call Me Up	2:58	Ivy to Roses (Mixtape)	Mabel
11	1999	3:09	Charli	Charli XCX & Troye Sivan
12	Poker Face	3:57	The Fame Monster (Deluxe Edition)	Lady Gaga
13	Yeah! (feat. Lil Jon & Ludacris)	4:10	Confessions (Expanded Edition)	Usher
14	The Middle	3:05	The Middle - Single	Zedd, Maren Morris & Grey
15	Shape of You	3:54	÷ (Deluxe)	Ed Sheeran
16	Number One Fan	3:26	Saves The World	MUNA
17	Haim x Robotaki I It's Still About Fa	1:53	The Mixtape Volume Eight	The Hood Internet
18	bad guy	3:14	WHEN WE ALL FALL ASLEEP, W	Billie Eilish
19	Toxic	3:19	In the Zone	Britney Spears
20	Crazy in Love (feat. Jay-Z)	3:56	Dangerously in Love	Beyoncé
21	Call Me Maybe	3:13	Kiss (Deluxe Version)	
22	Post Malone (feat. RANI)	2:54	Magnets EP	Sam Feldt
23	Be with You	3:40	Enrique	Enrique Iglesias
24	Just a Girl	3:29	Tragic Kingdom	No Doubt
25	Drop It Like It's Hot (Extra Clean R	4:30	Drop It Like It's Hot - EP	Snoop Dogg & Pharrell Williams
26	Mr. Brightside	3:43	Hot Fuss	The Killers
27	Uptown Funk (feat. Bruno Mars)	4:30	Uptown Special	Mark Ronson
28	Only Human	3:03	Happiness Begins	Jonas Brothers
29	The Greatest	3:31	This Is Acting (Deluxe Version)	Sia
30	You Belong With Me	3:51	Fearless (Platinum Edition)	Taylor Swift
31	Die a Happy Man	3:48	Tangled Up	Thomas Rhett
32	Uptown Girl	3:18	The Essential Billy Joel	Billy Joel

Name	Time	Album	Artist
33Baby One More Time	3:31	Baby One More Time (Deluxe Ve	Britney Spears
34 What's My Age Again?	2:28	Enema of the State	Blink-182
35 Don't Stop the Music	4:27	Good Girl Gone Bad: Reloaded	Rihanna
36 Despacito (feat. Justin Bieber) [Re	3:50	VIDA	Luis Fonsi & Daddy Yankee
37 My Songs Know What You Did in t	3:07	Save Rock and Roll	
38 God Is a Dancer	2:48	God Is a Dancer - Single	Tiësto & Mabel
39 Strangers	3:54	Sucker Punch	Sigrid
40 I Really Like You	3:25	Emotion	Carly Rae Jepsen
41 The Middle	2:46	Bleed American	Jimmy Eat World
42 Rock Your Body	4:27	Justified	Justin Timberlake
43 Hey Look Ma, I Made It	2:50	Pray For the Wicked	Panic! At the Disco
44 Easier	2:37	Easier - Single	5 Seconds of Summer
45 Sucker	3:01	Happiness Begins	Jonas Brothers
46 One Dance (feat. Wizkid & Kyla)	2:54	Views	Drake
47 I'll Be There for You (TV Version)	1:32	Friends (Music from the TV Series)	The Rembrandts
48 You Need To Calm Down	2:51	Lover	Taylor Swift
49 Sunflower (Spider-Man: Into the S	2:38	Spider-Man: Into the Spider-Verse	Spider-Man: Into the Spider-Verse
50 Unchained Melody	3:38	Righteous Brothers: The Definitive	The Righteous Brothers
51 Higher Love	3:48	Higher Love - Single	Kygo & Whitney Houston
52 Oops! I Did It Again	3:31	Oops! I Did It Again	Britney Spears
53 Punk Rock Princess (New Album	3:52	Leaving Through the Window	Something Corporate
54 First Date	2:52	Take Off Your Pants and Jacket	Blink-182
55 Here It Goes	3:26	Chase This Light	Jimmy Eat World
56 Where Have You Been	4:03	Talk That Talk (Deluxe)	Rihanna
57 Green Light	3:55	Melodrama	Lorde
58 Feel It Still	2:43	Woodstock	Portugal. The Man
59 Dear Future Self (Hands Up) [feat	2:51	Dear Future Self (Hands Up) [feat	Fall Out Boy
60 Circles	3:35	Hollywood's Bleeding	Post Malone
61 Say My Name (#1's Edit)	4:00	#1's: Destiny's Child	Destiny's Child
62 Lonely	2:20	Lonely - Single	Diplo & Jonas Brothers
63 Don't Stop Believin'	4:11	Greatest Hits	Journey
64 All To Myself	2:50	Dan + Shay	Dan + Shay
65 Someone You Loved	3:02	Divinely Uninspired To A Hellish Ex	Lewis Capaldi
66 Since U Been Gone	3:09	Breakaway	Kelly Clarkson
67 Take On Me (2015 Remastered Ve	3:48	Hunting High & Low (Remastered)	a-ha

02 - Wedding Playlist

Name	Time Album	Artist
68 RAIN	3:34 RAIN - Single	Ben Platt
69 You Make My Dreams	3:11 Voices	Daryl Hall & John Oates
70 Soul Meets Body	3:51 Plans	Death Cab for Cutie
71 Feeling This	2:53 Blink-182	Blink-182
72 I Woke Up in A Car	4:13 Leaving Through The Windo	w Something Corporate
73 Good Riddance (Time of Your Life)	2:35 Nimrod	Green Day
74 I Want It That Way	3:33 Millennium	Backstreet Boys
75 Swing, Swing	3:53 The All-American Rejects	The All-American Rejects
76 Darkside	3:01 Nine	blink-182
77 It's Now Or Never	3:18 Elvis 30 #1 Hits	Elvis Presley
78 Everlong	4:11 The Colour And The Shape	Foo Fighters
79 I Will Follow You Into the Dark	3:09 Plans	Death Cab for Cutie